
Page 1

2022-09-08 14:05:02 EDT

Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Statistics by Provider
provider_id concept_type token_type client_id count

ASF granule Echo-Token unknown 182845

ASF granule Launchpad asf-cumulus-prod 4356

ASF granule Launchpad unknown 45413

ASIPS granule Echo-Token unknown 6127

CDDIS granule Launchpad unknown 10137395

GES_DISC granule Launchpad gesdisc-cumulus-prod 145543

GES_DISC granule Launchpad unknown 417764

GHRC_DAAC granule Launchpad ghrc_daac 33106

LAADS granule Launchpad unknown 176297

LANCEAMSR2 granule Launchpad curl 1274

LANCEMODIS granule Launchpad unknown 186606

LARC granule Echo-Token unknown 147440

LARC_ASDC granule Launchpad unknown 76084

LPCLOUD granule Launchpad LPDAAC-Cumulus 1996131

LPDAAC_ECS granule Launchpad unknown 4521709

LPDAAC_ECS granule System Virtual-Product-Service 85050

MOPITT granule Echo-Token curl 179

NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad nsidc-cumulus-prod 10

NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad unknown 15873

NSIDC_ECS granule Echo-Token unknown 462

NSIDC_ECS granule Launchpad unknown 154459

OB_DAAC granule Launchpad unknown 108136

OMINRT granule Launchpad curl 805

ORNL_CLOUD granule Launchpad unknown 73824

POCLOUD granule Echo-Token POCLOUD 216642

POCLOUD granule Launchpad POCLOUD 2

SEDAC granule Echo-Token curl 38

USGS_EROS granule Launchpad unknown 126
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Statistics by Client
client_id provider_id concept_type token_type count

LPDAAC-Cumulus LPCLOUD granule Launchpad 1996131

POCLOUD POCLOUD granule Echo-Token 216642

POCLOUD POCLOUD granule Launchpad 2

Virtual-Product-Service LPDAAC_ECS granule System 85050

asf-cumulus-prod ASF granule Launchpad 4356

curl LANCEAMSR2 granule Launchpad 1274

curl MOPITT granule Echo-Token 179

curl OMINRT granule Launchpad 805

curl SEDAC granule Echo-Token 38

gesdisc-cumulus-prod GES_DISC granule Launchpad 145543

ghrc_daac GHRC_DAAC granule Launchpad 33106

nsidc-cumulus-prod NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad 10

unknown ASF granule Echo-Token 182845

unknown ASF granule Launchpad 45413

unknown ASIPS granule Echo-Token 6127

unknown CDDIS granule Launchpad 10137395

unknown GES_DISC granule Launchpad 417764

unknown LAADS granule Launchpad 176297

unknown LANCEMODIS granule Launchpad 186606

unknown LARC granule Echo-Token 147440

unknown LARC_ASDC granule Launchpad 76084

unknown LPDAAC_ECS granule Launchpad 4521709

unknown NSIDC_CPRD granule Launchpad 15873

unknown NSIDC_ECS granule Echo-Token 462

unknown NSIDC_ECS granule Launchpad 154459

unknown OB_DAAC granule Launchpad 108136

unknown ORNL_CLOUD granule Launchpad 73824

unknown USGS_EROS granule Launchpad 126
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Provider Ingest by Operation
provider_id operation count

ASF CREATE 207951

ASF UPDATE 24872

ASIPS CREATE 5275

ASIPS DELETE 148

ASIPS UPDATE 852

CDDIS CREATE 8706006

CDDIS UPDATE 1431386

GES_DISC CREATE 357594

GES_DISC DELETE 43292

GES_DISC UPDATE 205762

GHRC CREATE 1

GHRC UPDATE 5

GHRC_DAAC CREATE 32934

GHRC_DAAC DELETE 2

GHRC_DAAC UPDATE 178

LAADS CREATE 175384

LAADS DELETE 3005

LAADS UPDATE 948

LANCEAMSR2 CREATE 873

LANCEAMSR2 DELETE 872

LANCEAMSR2 UPDATE 401

LANCEMODIS CREATE 186605

LARC CREATE 11090

LARC DELETE 4

LARC UPDATE 136358

LARC_ASDC CREATE 11170

LARC_ASDC UPDATE 70526

LPCLOUD CREATE 1754658

LPCLOUD UPDATE 241468

LPDAAC_ECS CREATE 705534

LPDAAC_ECS DELETE 260365

LPDAAC_ECS UPDATE 3901343

MOPITT CREATE 7

MOPITT UPDATE 172

NSIDCV0 UPDATE 7

NSIDC_CPRD CREATE 15811

NSIDC_CPRD UPDATE 72

NSIDC_ECS CREATE 116911

NSIDC_ECS DELETE 11785

NSIDC_ECS UPDATE 38041

OB_DAAC CREATE 104849

OB_DAAC UPDATE 3288

OMINRT CREATE 805

ORNL_CLOUD CREATE 15497

ORNL_CLOUD DELETE 2

ORNL_CLOUD UPDATE 58371

ORNL_DAAC CREATE 1

ORNL_DAAC DELETE 1

POCLOUD CREATE 70622

POCLOUD DELETE 33
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

provider_id operation count

POCLOUD UPDATE 146126

PODAAC UPDATE 2

SCIOPS CREATE 8

SEDAC CREATE 39

SEDAC UPDATE 1

USGS_EROS UPDATE 126

Ingest Operation Summary by Provider

ASF

CDDIS

GES_DISC

LPCLOUD

LPDAAC_ECS

POCLOUD

other (20)
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Provider Ingest

A collection of provider-centric ingest data.

Ingest Operation Summary by Token_Type

Echo-Token

JWT

Launchpad

System


